RADAR
LEVEL
TRANSMITTER
The Need For Every
             Process Industry
MODEL: SC / L-150X
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
The Radar uses an Frequency of 80GHz and works on Frequency

80GHz RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER WITH BLUETOOTH
MODEL : SC / L-1501
MODEL CODING : SC / L-1501 - 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-XX
1. Approvals
StandardP
2. Temperature
A -40º to 80ºC
3. Antenna Material
C   PP
4. Thread / Flang
GC  Thread G 1½A
5. Output
A 4-20mA (2wire, 24VDC)
GD  Thread G 2A
GE  Thread G 2½A
B 4-20mA HART (2wire, 24VDC)
6. Housing
D Aluminum - IP68
H PP - IP68
7. Display / Programming
A With Loop Powered Indicator
B Without Loop Powered Indicator
8. Range
X  Mention Maximum Range in merters (10/30)
Compact 80GHz Radar
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
80GHz RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER WITH HART
MODEL : SC / L-1502
MODEL CODING : SC / L-1502 - 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-XX
1. Approvals
2. Temperature
3. Antenna / Sensor
4. Process Connection Size
A -40º to 100ºC
D PTFE Lens Antenna with PVDF Connection
GC Thread 1½A (for Liquid Applications)
GD Thread G 3A (for Solid Application)
5. Output
B 4-20MA HART (2 Wire, 24 VDC)
R RS485 Modbus
6. Housing / Enclosure
7. Cable Entry
M M20
N ¼" NPT
8. Display
9. Range
Flange As Per Customer Requirement
D Aluminum (2 Chamber)
G SS316
XX Maximum Range in meters (10/15/30/40)
StandardP
Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb)F
Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6Ga)I
G Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb) + Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6 Ga)
A Integral LCD Display with Keypad
B Integral LCD Display with Keypad + Remote Loop Powered Indicator
 Compact 80GHz Radar
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
80GHZ HIGH FREQUENCY RADAR LEVEL TRANSMITTER
MODEL : SC / L – 1503L (Liquid, Slurries) MODEL : SC / L – 1503S (Solid)
MODEL CODING : SC / L-1503 - 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-8-XX
1. Approvals
StandardP
Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb )F
Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6Ga)I
G Explosion Proof (Ex db IIC T6 Gb) + Intrinsic Safe (Ex ia IICT6 Ga)
2. Temperature
A -40º to 200ºC
B -40º to 250ºC
D -40º to 400ºC/-40º to 1200ºC (Only with G)
3. Antenna / Sensor
C PTFE Lens Antenna with SS316L Connection PTFE Seal
E SS316L Horn Antenna with PTFE Seal
G Ceramic with Horn Antenna / or Special HT Bracket
4. Process Connection Size
GC Thread 1½A
GD Thread G 3A
5. Output
B 4-20MA HART (2 Wire, 24 VDC)
C 4-20MA HART (4 Wire, 24 VDC) -230/110 VAC through SMPS
R RS485 Modbus
6. Housing / Enclosure
D Aluminum (2 Chamber)
G SS316
7. Cable Entry
M M20
N ½" NPT
8. Display
A Integral LCD Display with Keypad
B Integral LCD Display with Keypad + Remote Loop Powered Indicator
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
Flange As Per Customer Requirement
9. Range
XX Maximum Range in meters (40) - SC/L-1503L
XX Maximum Range in meters (70/85/120) - SC/L-1503S
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
  INNOVATIVE INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
  MATOSHREE ARCADE
  SECOND FLOOR GUT.NO.139 RW-02,
  EKDANT NAGAR, NEAR SHIVDATTA PETROL
  PUMP GANDHELI BEED BY PASS,
  CHHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI NAGAR - 431007.
  Phone    :   +91 08237144441
  Email     :     innovativeservices444@gmail.com
 Our Channel Partner
  CLASSIC FLOW CONTROLS PVT. LTD
  OFFICE NO. 302, 3RD FLOOR, A WING
  HIGHWAY HEIGHTS, SURVEY NO.112/1,
  MUMBAI-BENGALURU HIGHWAY,
  WARJE, PUNE - 411058
  Phone    :   +91 29709906
  Website :     www.classicflowcontrols.net
  STATIC ENGINEERING EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD.
  258, 3 FLOOR, RASHTRAKUTA, EMPIRE
  INDUSTRIALCENTRUM, AMBERNATH INDUSTRIAL
  AREA, MIDC, CHIKHLOLI,
  AMBERNATH (W) - 421505,
  DIST - THANE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA
  Phone    :   +91 9960517361
  Email     :     marketing@staticengineering.com
  Website :     www.staticengineering.com
Our Global Channel Partner
GALA No. F-4 A WING, UDYOG BHAVAN-2
ADDITIONAL AMBERNATH, INDUSTRIAL
AREA, ANAND NAGAR MIDC AMBERNATH,
THANE 421501
Plant 1
  303, SIDDHARTH TOWER, G.P. PAI